
A-6

A-6

B-6

B-6

C-6

C-6

D-6

D-6

E-6

E-6

F-6

F-6

G-6

G-6

1-6 1-6

2-6 2-6

3-6 3-6

4-6 4-6

5-6 5-6

6-6 6-6

GS 100
GS 100

GS 100
Lufteledning

Lufteledning
Lufteledning

Tegningstittel:

Oppdragsnr.

Oppdragsleder

Målestokk

Disiplin

Format

Tittel

Oppdragsgiver

Tegningsnummer (bygg-et-fag-syst-type-løpenr) Rev.Status

Godkj. av

Utført av

Kontr. av

Dato

Tegningsnummer:

RK

DB/PM/PK

DHJ

26.10.2021

PLAN TAK BYGG 6

1331

ALVERPARKEN BYGG 6 OG 7
1:50

VVS ANLEGG

ARBEIDSTEGNING

KJ

PLAN TAK BYGG 6
A1

RIVReigstad Bygg og Eiendom AS

V-300-20-06-04

V-300-20-06-04

FORELØPIG

---

Rev Endring Utf. Kontr. Dato


	Sheets
	V-300-20-06-04 - PLAN TAK BYGG 6


